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IMIE
Igor

Jan
Mikotaj
Jan
Mitosz
Marcin
Igor
Bartosz
Tomasz
ALEKSANDRA
Dominik
Filip
Karolina
Hubert
Zuzanna
Krzysztof
Maciej
Kinga
Laila
Julia
Maria

NAZWISKO
Szczepaniak

Kot

Talarek
Macioch
Madziar
Szewcow
Kuzminski
Sikorski
Adach
KOWALSKA
Sikorski
Tyminski
Bator
Sobolewski
Pietrasik
Zalewski
Demianiuk
Stolarska
Kwaskiewicz
Zabinska
Strzeboszewska

Biato-Czerwoni (2007-2004)

NR
73
214
63
75
62
66
74
65
70
58
64
71
76
79
69
68
67
60
59
80
78
72

Dystans: 1000 m
Zabki, 11.11.2018

WYNIKI
PLEC KLUB
M RKS tédz
M
M
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M
M
M
M
K
M Sp1
M
K
M
K  UKS Zagbkovia
M
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K
K
K
K

MSC/KAT.

NI D=0 No o wNN =

1/2
00:02:11
00:02:15
00:02:19
00:02:27
00:02:27
00:02:28
00:02:35
00:02:32
00:02:42
00:02:39
00:02:37
00:02:43
00:02:47
00:02:43
00:02:49
00:02:41
00:02:49
00:03:05
00:02:52
00:03:21
00:03:16
00:03:06

CZAS
00:04:28
00:04:35
00:04:41
00:05:05
00:05:08
00:05:11
00:05:18
00:05:19
00:05:20
00:05:27
00:05:33
00:05:39
00:05:44
00:05:46
00:05:48
00:05:54
00:06:19
00:06:36
00:06:59
00:07:23
00:09:30
00:09:50



